g‘orm for filing Rate Schedules k For ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO%%

&b brtaenm
FhRM-&=HOME-RATE SHEET NO ___2.__3‘_____

OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION CANCELLING P,S.C. NO., 366 %@

Name of Issuing Corporation ‘ &mﬁwgm .
TARM & HOME RATE SHEET NO. ¥

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER DUNIT
12, FARM AND HOME RATES -
AVATLABILITY
AVATLARLE TO HOMES AND FARM CONSUMERS
TYPE OF SERVICE
SINGLE PHASE 60 CYCLES 120/2L0 VOLTS
RATE
- 0-40 KWH $3.00 MINIMUM BILL
NEXT 60 KWH .05 PER KWH
NEXT 100 KwH 2025 PER KWH
NEXT 300 KwH .0225  PER KWH
NEXT 300 KwH 202 PER KWH
NEXT 200 KWH .018 PER KWH
NEXT = 1,ooo KWH .015 PER KWH
ALL OVER 2,000 KuwH .0l  PER KWH
DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 25, 1970 DATE EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 30, 1970
ISSUED BYZ Jozsse T TITLE MANAGER

Name of Offiger

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
- a~+«~a DECEMBER 30, 1970




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED

Community, Town or City

P.5.C. NO.

5453 .

SMALL POWER

OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION CANCELLING P S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

JSMALL POWER

SHEET NO, 6

SO0

#

SHEET NO, 3~

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

PER UNIT

6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER

1.

(2) APPLICABLE

APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED,

NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
ALL OVER

SINGLE PHASE OR THREE PHASE WHERE AVAILABLE.

MOTORS RATED ABOVE 10 HP CAPACITY MUST BE THREE PHASE.

(b) TYPE OF SERVICE ~ HOME AND FARM RATE TO BE APPLIED

ENTRANCES ABOVE 200~AMP WILL BE CLASSED SMALL COMMERCIAL.

RATE

0=40
60
100
300
300
200
1,000
2,000

KWH

KWH
KWH
KWH
KWH

$ 3.00
.05
.025
L0225
.02
.018
.015
.014

MINIMUM BILL

PER
PER
PER
PER
PER
PER
PER

CONSUMER WILL PAY FOR ALL INSTALLATION OF METERING EQUIPMENT IF

A

/-

/ E EFFECTIVE

YC/,

DECEMBER 30 1970

TITLE MANAGER

Issued by authorlty of an Order of the Public SerV1ce Commission of Ky.

Case No.

5453

dated DECEMBER 30, 1970
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