Form for filing Rate Schedules

For ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 5453

FARM & HOME RATE SHEET NO. 13

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION Name of Issuing Corporation

FARM & HOME RATE SHEET NO.

	CLASSIFICATI	ON OF SERV	/ICE	
				RATE PER UNIT
12.	FARM AND HOME RATES			
i	AVATLABILITY			
	AVAILABLE TO HOMES AND FARM CONSUMERS			
	TYPE OF SERVICE			
	SINGLE PHASE 60 CYCLES 120/240 VOLTS			
	O-40 KWH NEXT	\$3.00 .05 .025 .0225 .02 .018 .015	MINIMUM BILL PER KWH	
		SSEE)]	

DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 25, 1970

DATE EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 30, 1970

ISSUED BY Marien XI4 TITLE MANAGER

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

13+64 DECEMBER 30, 1970

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 5453

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 5100

SMALL POWER SHEET NO. 6

OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION Name of Issuing Corporation

SMALL POWER

SHEET NO. 3

RATE PER UNIT

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER

- (a) APPLICABLE
 - 1. APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED.
- (b) TYPE OF SERVICE HOME AND FARM RATE TO BE APPLIED
 - 1. SINGLE PHASE OR THREE PHASE WHERE AVAILABLE.
 - 2. MOTORS RATED ABOVE 10 HP CAPACITY MUST BE THREE PHASE.
 - 3. ENTRANCES ABOVE 200-AMP WILL BE CLASSED SMALL COMMERCIAL.
 - 4. RATE

	0-40	KWH	\$ 3.00	MINIMUM BILL
NEXT	60	KWH	.05	PER KWH
NEXT	100	KWH	.025	PER KWH
NEXT	300	KWH	, 0225	PER KWH
NEXT	300	KWH	.02	PER KWH
NEXT	200	KWH	.018	PER KWH
NEXT	1,000	K W H	.015	PER KWH
ALL OVER	2,000	KWH	.014	PER KWH

CONSUMER WILL PAY FOR ALL INSTALLATION OF METERING EQUIPMENT IF THE COOP DOES THE WORK, OR THE CONSUMER CAN HAVE THE METERING EQUIPMENT INSTALLED AND INSPECTED AT HIS COST.

DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 25,

DATE EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 30, 1970

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

TITLE MANAGER

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in dated DECEMBER 30, 1970 Case No. 5453